TOP TURF TEDDY
THE PRINCE OF PACE

AQUEDUCT - SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 2026

No. Horse Race 1 M/L ITT

5 Despo's Dream 22.915320542 1 3.11
4 Proud Foot 19.422540121 8/5 3.67
1 Unicorn Cake 15.650438660 12 4.55
3 Irish Jackson 9.239623336 6 7.71
2 A Maize Zing Dotie 4.022949824 9/2 17.71
No. Horse Race 2 M/L ITT

2 House United 9.847306288 4 3.92
6 Refuah 8.187357077 9/2 4.71
3 Oil Capital 7.039244278 5/2 5.48
4 Carvellian Quest 5.970836826 7/5 6.47
1 Rock the Weekend 4433316848 12 8.71
5 Caddiemaster 3.123808339 8 12.36
No. Horse Race 3 MI/L ITT

3 Current Climate 12.542121149 2 3.12
2 Mezcalifornia 6.528194135 9/5 6.00
1 Carolina Smokeshow 6.052848693 4 6.47
6 Amity Island 5.466261835 30 7.16
5 She's Complicated 4531406010 15 8.64
4 Truthorconsequence 4.032782156 5/2 9.71
No. Horse Race 5 MI/L 1T

1 Will of a Womanne 26.893232232 4/5 1.72
2 Caitlins Threes 5.040587024 5/2 9.20
5 My Daughter's Gift 4.992646995 30 9.29
3 Tree House 3.574242987 15 12.97
7 Lady Meringue 3.113199207 5 14.89
4 Lookin At Annie 2.755141182 30 16.83
No. Horse Race 7 MI/L 1T
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Wynstock
Bramito

Mr Skylight
Eliminate
Bourbon Day
Wild Vine
Adero
Crushed It

Horse

Inonit

Beck's Dreamer
Noguchi

Thorsness
Projectability
Sports Hero
Daytona Moonshine
Uncle Barrie

Good Cop

3.709660647
2.530547636
2.222719096
2.147087506
2.048211925
1.601024010
1.581729202
1.356990027

Race 8

2.927810562
1.730054749
1.722325861
1.263155686
1.183996782
1.117303498
0.911434903
0.817471409
0.811873391
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10
15

12

4.64
6.80
7.74
8.01
8.40
10.74
10.87
12.67

ITT

4.26
7.22
7.25
9.88
10.55
11.17
13.70
15.27
15.38



