

TOP TURF TEDDY

THE PRINCE OF PACE

AQUEDUCT – SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 2026

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 1</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
5	<i>Despo's Dream</i>	22.915320542	1	3.11
4	<i>Proud Foot</i>	19.422540121	8/5	3.67
1	<i>Unicorn Cake</i>	15.650438660	12	4.55
3	Irish Jackson	9.239623336	6	7.71
2	A Maize Zing Dotie	4.022949824	9/2	17.71

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 2</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
2	<i>House United</i>	9.847306288	4	3.92
6	<i>Refuah</i>	8.187357077	9/2	4.71
3	<i>Oil Capital</i>	7.039244278	5/2	5.48
4	Carvellian Quest	5.970836826	7/5	6.47
1	Rock the Weekend	4.433316848	12	8.71
5	Caddiemaster	3.123808339	8	12.36

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 3</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
3	<i>Current Climate</i>	12.542121149	2	3.12
2	Mezcalifornia	6.528194135	9/5	6.00
1	Carolina Smokeshow	6.052848693	4	6.47
6	Amity Island	5.466261835	30	7.16
5	She's Complicated	4.531406010	15	8.64
4	Truthorconsequence	4.032782156	5/2	9.71

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 5</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
1	<i>Will of a Womanne</i>	26.893232232	4/5	1.72
2	Caitlins Threes	5.040587024	5/2	9.20
5	My Daughter's Gift	4.992646995	30	9.29
3	Tree House	3.574242987	15	12.97
7	Lady Meringue	3.113199207	5	14.89
4	Lookin At Annie	2.755141182	30	16.83

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 7</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
------------	--------------	---------------	------------	------------

5	<i>Wynstock</i>	3.709660647	5/2	4.64
4	Bramito	2.530547636	5	6.80
8	Mr Skylight	2.222719096	10	7.74
7	Eliminate	2.147087506	15	8.01
3	Bourbon Day	2.048211925	3	8.40
2	Wild Vine	1.601024010	4	10.74
1	Adero	1.581729202	12	10.87
6	Crushed It	1.356990027	6	12.67

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 8</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
4	<i>Inonit</i>	2.927810562	12	4.26
1	Beck's Dreamer	1.730054749	6	7.22
2	Noguchi	1.722325861	5/2	7.25
5	Thorsness	1.263155686	7/2	9.88
6	Projectability	1.183996782	9/2	10.55
8	Sports Hero	1.117303498	8	11.17
3	Daytona Moonshine	0.911434903	15	13.70
7	Uncle Barrie	0.817471409	30	15.27
9	Good Cop	0.811873391	5	15.38